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30 Thunder Grve, Unit 903

Agincourt Toronto ON M1V 4A3

Details:

List Price: $324,900
| y | _ _ Sq Ft: 700-799
NO FT1OLO AvVdlidbDige Bedrooms: 1 + 1
Bathrooms: 1
Building Type: Condo
Style: Condo Apt
Storeys: 1
Exterior Finish: Brick
Land Size: n/a
Basement: None
Heating: Forced Air Gas

General Description:

| : Spacious 1Br+Solarium W/Unobstructed Views Built By
Vi - : = i Tridel! Needs T.L.C. Sun Filled Solarium Can Be Used

As Potential 2nd Bedroom. Functional Layout W/
Spacious Master Bedroom, Upgraded Laminate Floors
(2015).
24Hr Ttc At Doorstep & Just Mins To Subway.
Convenient Location Close To School, Park, Woodside
Sq, Library, Mins To Hwy401, Scarborough Town
Centre. Excellent Amenities: 24Hr Security/Concierge,
Indoor Pool, Billiards, Tennis, Party Rm, Guest Rm..

Existing Fridge, Stove, Dishwasher, Washer, Dryer,
Window Coverings. Great For Investors! Tenants Will
Be Vacating.

Visit web site:

Want to book a home viewing?
Call (416) 937-2731
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